
Our Lady and St Edward’s Catholic Primary School 
Dates for Diary - Spring 2023 

 

Wednesday  11 January Start of Christmas Savings Scheme in main school at 8:45am to 9:15am 

Friday  13 January Year 6 - Pre SATS Rainbow Programme (both classes 1pm to 3pm) 

Tuesday  17 January Year 3 - Miss Williams’s Class Mass at 9:30am.  Parents and Carers welcome 

Friday   20 January Year 6 - Pre SATS Rainbow Programme (both classes 1pm to 3pm) 

Monday  23 January Year 5 - Swimming - Miss Platt’s class (Mon, Tues and Weds pm) 

Wednesday  24 January Year 6 - Houlihan’s Cup Football Match - in Birkenhead Park 

Thursday 26 January Year 6 - ‘Come and Share’ at 9:15am - Parents and Carers welcome 

Thursday 26 January Year 5 - Swimming - Mr Worthington’s class (Thu and Fri pm) 

Friday  27 January Year 6 - Pre SATS Rainbow Programme (both classes 1pm to 3pm) 

Monday  30 January Year 4 - Swimming - Miss McGregor’s class (all week pm) 

Tuesday  31 January Year 6 - Houlihan’s Cup Football Match - in Birkenhead Park 

Tuesday  31 January Year 3 - Mr Woodland’s Class Mass at 9:30am. Parents and Carers welcome 

Thursday  2 February Year 5 - ‘Come and Share’ 9:15am - Parents and Carers welcome 

Friday  3 February Year 5 - Hi-Impact ‘Catapult’ Workshop  

Friday  3 February Year 6 - Pre SATS-Rainbow Programme (both classes 1pm to 3pm) 

Monday  6 February Year 2 - Hi-Impact ‘Lego’ Workshop 

Monday  6 February Year 4 - Swimming - Mrs McGunigall’s class (all week pm) 

Tuesday  7 February Year 2 - Mrs Schultz’s Class Mass.  Parents and Carers welcome 

Tuesday  7 February Mid - year reports to parents 

Thursday 9 February Year 4 - ‘Come and Share’ 9:15am - Parents and Carers welcome 

Friday                10 February Year 1 - Hi-Impact ‘Robot Carousel’ Workshop 

Friday                10 February Year 6 - Pre SATS Rainbow Programme (both classes 1pm – 3pm) 

Tuesday  14 February Year 2 - ‘Come and Share’ 9:15pm - Parents and Carers welcome 

Tuesday  14 February Year 1 - Miss Welsh’s Class Mass.  Parents and Carers welcome 

Wednesday 15 February Parents’ Evening 4pm - 7pm (5-minute appointment slot bookable via SchoolSpider) 

Thursday  16 February Parents’ Evening 4pm - 6pm (5-minute appointment slot bookable via SchoolSpider) 

Friday   17 February Visit from Bishop Mark Davies 

Friday   17 February Break up for half term  

Tuesday  28 February Pupils and staff return to school 

Tuesday  28 Feb   Year 2 – Miss Ward’s Class Mass.   Parents and Carers welcome 

Thursday 2 March  World Book Day 

Thursday  2 March  F2 - ‘Come and Share’ 9:15am - Parents and Carers welcome 

Friday  3 March  Own Clothes Day - Enterprise Day 

Monday  6 March  Lenten Trail 

Tuesday  7 March  Lenten Trail 

Wednesday 8 March  Year 3 - ‘Come and Share’ 9:15am - Parents and Carers welcome 

Tuesday  14 March  Year 1 - Mrs Ingram’s Class Mass.  Parents and Carers welcome 

Wednesday  15 March Year 1 - ‘Come and Share’ 9:15am - Parents and Carers welcome 

Friday   17 March  F1 2s - ‘Come and Share’ 11:10am to 11:40am / 3pm to 3.30pm - Parents and Carers welcome 

Tuesday  21 March Vision and Audio Screening - F2 

Tuesday  21 March Year 6 Miss Barron’s Class Mass.  Parents and Carers welcome 

Thursday 23 March F1 3s - ‘Come and Share’ 11:10am to 11:40am / 3pm to 3.30pm - Parents and Carers welcome 

Monday  27 March Year 3 and 4 Performance - dress rehearsal 

Tuesday  28 March Year 3 and 4 Performance - 2:30pm and 6:30pm 

Tuesday  28 March Year 6 - Miss Houghton’s Class Mass.  Parents and Carers welcome 

Wednesday  29 March Year 3 and 4 Performance - 9:30am  

Monday  3 April  Palm Sunday Assembly - Led by KS1 at 9:15am - Parents and Carers welcome 

Tuesday  4 April  Last Supper Assembly - Led by KS2 at 9:15am - Parents and Carers welcome 

Wednesday  5 April  Whole School Mass followed by Stations of the Cross - Led by Year 6 at 9:15am  - Parents and  

  Carers welcome 

Wednesday 5 April  Break up for Easter  

Tuesday  18 April  INSET Day 

Wednesday 19 April  Pupils return to school 

Friday  21 April  Spring Assembly at 9:15am – Led by F2 

 

 


